BID TABULATION - FISH 211099 - 248-250 LAGRANGE STREET MASONRY PROJECT

Full Scope Contracting, Inc.

Federico Co, LLC

A & R Construction, Inc.
Woodall Construction Co.
LaRovere Companies, Inc.
FRG Contractor Corp.

E5 Builders, LLC

MJS Construction, Inc.

M. Neves, Inc.

Unicon Inc.

Kneeland Construction, Inc.

Received:

$16,200

$16,375
$16,500
$17,998
$18,600
$19,980
$22,980
$24,420
$24,500
$26,000
$30,750

Bid Form A

X

Bid Form B

X

Bid Form C

X

Bid Form D

X

Bid Form E

X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X

Bid Form F Bid Form G



