BID TABULATION - FISH 211099 - 248-250 LAGRANGE STREET MASONRY PROJECT

Full Scope Contracting, Inc.	\$16,200	X	X	X	X	X	X
Federico Co, LLC	\$16,375	Х	X	X	X	Х	X
A & R Construction, Inc.	\$16,500	X	Х	Х	X	Χ	X
Woodall Construction Co.	\$17,998	X	Х	Х	X	Χ	X
LaRovere Companies, Inc.	\$18,600	X	Х	Х	X	Χ	X
FRG Contractor Corp.	\$19,980	X	Х	х	Х	Χ	X
E5 Builders, LLC	\$22,980	X	Х	Х	X	Χ	X
MJS Construction, Inc.	\$24,420	X	Х	Х	X	Χ	X
M. Neves, Inc.	\$24,500	X	Х	Х	х	Χ	X
Unicon Inc.	\$26,000	X	Х	X	X	Χ	X
Kneeland Construction, Inc.	\$30,750	X	Х	X	X	Χ	X
Received:	Bid Form A	Bid Form B	Bid Form C	Bid Form D	Bid Form E	Bid Form F	Bid Form G